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Authentication) 

Phone Email Address Website 

American Law 
Enforcement 
Network 

Susan 
Warner 

P.O. Box 
8649  Mobile AL 36689 Mobiles Yes 877-824-9313 swarner@alen-usa.com

 www.alen-usa.com 

Archonix 
Software Joe Heaney 

30 Lake 
Center 
Executive 
Park, 401 Rt 
73N, Ste 105 

Marlton NJ 08053 Mobiles No 865-824-2735 jheaney@archonixsystems.com www.archonixsystems.com 

ATSC Public 
Safety 
Solutions 
(Voyager) 

Chris 
Johnson 

7925 Jones
Branch Drive McLean VA 22102 Mobiles Yes 877-857-1100 cjohnson@atsc.com http://www.atsc.com/voyager/ 

Commsys, 
Inc. 

Customer 
Support 

3033 
Kettering 
Blvd, Ste 300 

Dayton OH 45439 
Intermediator of 

CAD, Workstations, 
Custom Software 

N/A 800-624-4702 customersupport@commsys.com www.comsys.com 

Creative 
Information 
Systems, Co. 

Customer 
Support 

5305 Gulf 
Drive, Ste. 1 

New Port 
Richey FL 34652  CAD, Mobiles Yes 800-862-2627 info@cisco-ps.com www.cisco-ps.com 

DataDriven Stan
Harding 

3144 Stage 
Post Drive, 
Ste. 116 

Bartlett TN 38133  CAD, Mobiles Yes 901-257-3282 dszymanski@emergitech.com www.datadrivenweb.com 

Datamaxx 
Applied 
Technologies 

Contact 
Support 

2001 Drayton 
Drive Tallahassee FL 32311 

Workstations, 
Mobiles, TIES 
Connectivity Yes 877-369-8324 support@datamaxx.com www.datamaxx.com 

Diverse 
Computing, 
Inc. 

Craig
Gibbens 

3717 
Apalachee Pky
Suite 102 

Tallahassee FL 32311 
Workstations, TIES 
Connectivity(DCI 

Gateway), Mobiles Yes 
850-656-3333 sales@diversecomputing.com          www.diversecomputing.com 

Eagle 
Advantage 
Solutions/L-1 
Identity 
Solutions 

Cindy 
Davidson 

133 
Parkwood 
Circle 

Carrollton GA 30117 Mobiles No
(By 2013) 800-223-4773 Cindy.davison@eagleadvantage.com www.eagleadvantage.com

EmergiTech, 
Inc. 

Contact 
Support 

6434 E. Main 
St. Reynoldsburg OH 43068 CAD, Mobiles Yes 800-336-0898 www.emergitech.com  
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Flat Earth 
Networking 

Dwayne 
Wright 

209 10th Ave 
S, Ste 504 Nashville TN 37203 TIES Connectivity N/A 615-777-5214 support@flatearth.net www.flatearth.net 

GeoConex Ken Murphy 
6923 
Maynardville 
Hwy 

Knoxville TN 37918 CAD, Mobiles No 865-686-0046 ken.murphy@geoconex.com www.geoconex.com 

Information 
Technologies, 
Inc. 

Client 
Services 
Group 

10430 Bauer 
Blvd St. Louis MO 63132 CAD, Mobiles Yes 

 866-448-4872 support@itiusa.com www.itiusa.com 

InterAct Public 
Safety 
Systems 

Jennifer 
Downs 

45 Patton 
Avenue Ashville NC 28813  Workstations, CAD Yes 662-801-1165 Jennifer.downs@interact911.com 

 www.interact911.com 

J2 Software 
Solutions David Lutfy 

217 Big 
Springs Ave 
Ste 1 

Tullahoma TN 37368 CAD Yes 931-571-8886 dlutfy@j2ss.com www.j2ss.com 

Local 
Government 
Corp 

Wayne 
Phillips 

714 
Armstrong 
Lane 

Columbia TN 38401 IT Support N/A 931-381-1155 waynep@lgdpc.com www.localgovcorp.com 

Motorola Jeff Miller 
341 Cool 
Springs Blvd, 
Ste. 300 

Franklin TN 37067  CAD, Mobiles No 615-771-2741 Jeff.miller@motorolasolutions.com www.motorola.com 

New World 
Systems 

Customer 
Support 

888 West Big 
Beaver 
Rd,Ste. 1100 

Troy MI 48084  CAD, Mobiles No 888-333-9673 argishelp@newworldsystems.com www.newworldsystems.com 

Richards & 
Richards 
Office 
Records 
Management, 
Inc. 

Jerre 
Richards 

1741 Elm Hill 
Pike Nashville TN 37210 Secure Paper 

Shredding 
 

N/A 615-242-9600 jerre@richardandrichards.com www.richardsandrichards.com  

SENT 
Software 

Seth 
Lowery 

1145 Martha 
Leeville Road Lebanon TN 37090  Workstations, TIES 

Connectivity 
 

N/A 615-330-4633 slowrey@sentsoftware.com www.sentsoftware.com 

Sleuth 
Software 

Russ 
Cantrell 

700 Tower 
Dr, Ste 500 Troy MI 48098  

CAD, Mobiles No 248-247-3597 Russ.cantrell@sleuthsoftware.com www.sleuthsoftware.com 

Southern 
Software 

Jeremy 
Hooker 

150 Perry 
Drive 

Southern 
Pines NC 28387  CAD, Mobiles No 800-842-8190 jhooker@southersoftware.com www.southernsoftware.com 
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SunGard 
H.T.E. 

Product 
Support 

1000 
Business 
Center Drive 

Lake Mary FL 32746  Workstations, CAD, 
Mobiles No 800-695-6915 Larry.price@sungardps.com www.sungard.com/hte 

SunGuard 
Public Sector 

Jose 
Figueiredo 
Jr 

4000 Ossi Ct High Point NC 27265 Workstations, CAD, 
Mobiles No 336-885-5329 Jose.figueiredo@sungardps.com www.sungardps.com 

Tailored 
Solutions Eric Murphy 4240 Center 

St. NE Salem OR 97301  Workstations N/A 503-391-7177 support@forse.com www.forse.com 

Tiburon Inc Liz Williams 
6200 Stone 
Ridge Mall 
Rd 

Pleaston Ca 94588 Workstations, CAD, 
Mobiles No 925-621-2783 Elizabeth.williams@tiburoninc.com www.tiburoninc.com 

Tyler 
Technologies Mark Zahn 5519 53rd 

Street Lubbock TX 79416 Workstations, CAD, 
Mobiles 

No 
(By 2013) 800-646-2633 Mark.zahn@tylertech.com www.tylertech.com 

USA Software 
Christine 
Sherman-
Stampfil 

9900 Stirling 
Road, Ste. 
301 

Cooper City FL 33024 CAD, Mobiles Yes 954-436-3911 csherman@usa-software.com www.usa-software.com 

VisionAIR, 
Inc. 

Client 
Services 

5601 
Barbados 
Blvd. 
P.O. Box 
9000 

Castle Hayne NC 28429  CAD, Mobiles 
 No 800-882-2108 clientservicestriage@visionair.com www.visionair.com  

 




